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708729454: Annex A – Additional Orders  
  

  

1. The following items shall be Firm Priced unless otherwise stated. Ordering and delivery of spares shall be undertaken in accordance with General Condition 2. All 

prices are exclusive of VAT but inclusive of packaging, delivery to UK, overheads and profit.   

  

Item  

Number  

Item 

Description  
NSN  

Part  

Number  

Minimum 
Order  

Quantity  

Lead 

Time  

Year 1 Price Year 2 Price  Year 3 Price  

Option 
year  

Year 4  

Price  

(Firm)  

Option 
year  

Year 5  

Price  

(Firm)  

Option 

year  

Year 6 

Price  

(Firm)  

Option 

year  

Year 7 

Price  

(Firm)  

<2  ≥ 2  <2  ≥ 2  <2  ≥ 2  <2  ≥ 2  <2  ≥ 2  <2  ≥ 2  <2  ≥ 2  

1  Operational  
RSDL Packs  

42ml  

650521-
912- 

5229  

F5410EN 

G  
1 Case  

(50 

packets)  

16 

weeks  

[REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] TBC 

*  
TBC 

*  
TBC 

*  
TBC*  TBC*  TBC*  TBC*  TBC*  

2   Training  
RSDL Packs  

42ml  

650521-
912- 

5231  

F5411  1 Case  
(50 

packets)  

16 

weeks  

[REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] “  “  “  “  “  “  “  “  

3  Operational  
RSDL Packs  

21ml  

650501-
507- 

5074  

F5409EN 

G  
1 Case  

(60 

packets)  

16 

weeks  

[REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] “  “  “  “  “  “  “  “  

4  Training  
RSDL Packs  

21ml  

691001-
507- 

5141  

F5401H  1 Case  
(60 

packets)  

16 

weeks  

[REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] “  “  “  “  “  “  “  “  

  

  

* Prices for years 4 – 7 to be provided in December 2026. If agreed, option years to be formally taken up.   

  

  

  


