

## 708729454: Annex A – Additional Orders

1. The following items shall be Firm Priced unless otherwise stated. Ordering and delivery of spares shall be undertaken in accordance with General Condition 2. All prices are exclusive of VAT but inclusive of packaging, delivery to UK, overheads and profit.

Item Number	Item Description	NSN	Part Number	Minimum Order Quantity	Lead Time	Year 1 Price		Year 2 Price		Year 3 Price		Option year Year 4 Price (Firm)		Option year Year 5 Price (Firm)		Option year Year 6 Price (Firm)		Option year Year 7 Price (Firm)	
						<2	≥2	<2	≥2	<2	≥2	<2	≥2	<2	≥2	<2	≥2	<2	≥2
1	Operational RSDL Packs 42ml	650521- 912- 5229	F5410EN G	1 Case (50 packets)	16 weeks	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	TBC *	TBC *	TBC *	TBC*	TBC*	TBC*	TBC*	TBC*
2	Training RSDL Packs 42ml	650521- 912- 5231	F5411	1 Case (50 packets)	16 weeks	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	"	ű	"	"	ű	"	"	"
3	Operational RSDL Packs 21ml	650501- 507- 5074	F5409EN G	1 Case (60 packets)	16 weeks	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	"	ű	ű	"	"	ű	"	"
4	Training RSDL Packs 21ml	691001- 507- 5141	F5401H	1 Case (60 packets)	16 weeks	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	"	u	"	u	"	"	"	"

\* Prices for years 4 – 7 to be provided in December 2026. If agreed, option years to be formally taken up.

